Highlights
PCIe Mini Card Socket (optional)
Supports Wi-Fi modems, GPS receivers, flash data storage,
and other plug-in devices.
USB
Up to four USB 2.0 ports support keyboard, mouse, and
other devices.
SATA

Organization. All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
VersaLogic Corporation •  12100 SW Tualatin Rd., Tualatin, OR 97062 •  (503) 747-2261 •  Info@VersaLogic.com •  www.VersaLogic.com
Ordering Information
Model USB
Type A
Conn.
USB Pin-
Header
Conn.
SATA
Ports
PCIe
Mini  Card
Socket
mSATA
Site
Stackable Bus
Connectors
VL-EPMs-M1A 2 2 2 – – SUMIT-A
VL-EPMs-M1B 1 2 2 Y – SUMIT-AB,
ISA
VL-EPMs-M1C 2 2 1 – Y SUMIT-A
Accessories
Part Number Description
Cables
VL-CBR-0201 Wi-Fi antenna interface cable
VL-CBR-0401 6.25” ATX to SATA cable
VL-CBR-0701 19.75” SATA cable
VL-CBR-0702 19.75” SATA cable, latching
VL-CBR-1013 Dual USB transition cable
Drives
VL-HDS35-xxx 3.5” hard drive (SATA)
SSDs
VL-F29-xxxx mSATA module (SATA)
PCIe Mini Cards
VL-WD10-CBN 802.11 g / n Wi-Fi transceiver module
Antennas
VL-CBR-ANT-01 802.11 n Wi-Fi antenna
Mounting Hardware
VL-HDW-105 0.6” standoff package (metric thread)
VL-HDW-106 0.6” standoff package (English thread)
VL-HDW-107 PCIe Mini Card / mSATA hardware kit (metric thread)